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7
Admas Zewdie ActiveWayz Engi nee ring admas @activewayz.engi neeri ng 408-219-5678 Subconsultant Yes Civil Engineering; Complete Streets emphasis

2
Ajay Singh \r/ Dabri, lnc. Dkaur@dabri.com 4L5-839-8L42 Subconsultant Yes Cost Estimating, Scheduling, Construction Administration

3
Aly ElSalmi I WSP USA aly.elsalmi@wsp.com 347-281-36L2

Subconsultant4
Andre Hawks Geostructural Engineering lnc a ndre. hawks@geostructu ra le ngineeri ng.com 707-322-3507 Yes Foundation, Shoring, Falsework, Formwork Design

5
Andrew Chin WRECO andrew chin@wreco.com 925-941-00L7 x274 Subconsultant Yes

Civil Engineering, Environmental Compliance, Geotech, and

Water Resources

6
Anne Hudson lr/ D & A Communications wonderwmn@email.com 551-s93-9559

Prime ConsultanU
Subconsultant Yes Marketing and Communications

7
Carlos Campo wqP carlos.campo@wsp.com

,lt;11317s1 {tt E^1, En", P/'4
8

Cheryl Childs Mark Thomas cchilds@ markthomas.com 925-627-4007 Other No Project Management, Civil & Structural Engineering

9
Chiedozie Augustus
Aiawara lr/ Oji Califco Consortium, lnc aajawa ra @ojiglo ba l.com 213-909-4650 Subconsultant Yes

Transportation Engineering, Transportation Planning,

Traffic Studies, Environmental lm pact

10
Chiraniivi Bhamidipati Chiru Bhamidipati bhamidipatics@cdmsmith.com 434-242-5059 Subconsultant No Tolline and Revenue Analvsis, Traffic Engineering

TT
Claudia Elliott / LKG-CMC lnc celliott@lkgcmc.com 213-361-3530 Subconsultant Yes Document control, project control

T2
Clayton Barnes Clayton Construction claytonconst@ya hoo.com 864-630-9726 Other Pending

13
David Carlson WSP david.j.carlson@wsp.com 4L5-402-4427 Subconsultant No Environmental, engineering, equity analysis

T4
David McCrossan KKCS david.mccrossan @ kkcsworld.com Subconsultant Yes Transit Program Management / Construction Services

15
Diana Layseca Bess Testlab lnc dia na@ besstestla b.com 408-577-7303 Subconsultant Yes Undersround Utilities: Locating, potholine, CCTV

16
Gary Parikh Parikh Consultants, lnc gparikh@ parikhnet.com 408-595-2525 Subconsultant Yes Geotechnical engineering & environmental engineering

T7
Gian Fiero

r/
ACUMEN gian.fiero@acumentransit.com 510-530-3029 Subconsultant Yes Systems Engineering

18
Jay Rooney 1 Davis & Associates

Communications, lnc. Jay@davis-pr.com 510-707-3998 Subconsultant Yes Full-service communications firm

L9 Jennifer Mariani Charistech jmariani@cha ristech-ec.com 510-415-5150 Subconsultant Yes Quality Assurance

20
Jia Hao WU W & S Solutions jiahao.wu@wssolutions.us 925-413-8983 Subconsultant Yes

Traffic Data Collections, Traffic Planning and Operation
Modeling and Report Related Data Reduction and Tables

27
John Yansuba, PE

Sierra Engineering &
Environmental Services, LLC johny@sierraengineer.net

22
Juan Kuthy

SNC-Lavalin Atkins jua n.kuthy-saenger@atkinsgloba l.com 92s-433-744r Subconsultant No Tol ling/lTS Engineering Consulta nt
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23
Keith Foxe Cubic Keith.foxe@cubic.com 925-378-0062 Subconsultant No Software systems, systems integration

24
Laurence Lewis '/ Kittelson & Associates, lnc. llewis@kittelson.com Other No Traffic operations analysis

25
Lawrence Liao lr/ ETG ll @elitetransportationgroupinc.com 510-320-0680 Subconsultant Yes

Travel Demand Modeling, Traffic Analysis, Big Data

Analytics

26

Mahsa Azad
,lt

AZAD mahsa.at.azad@gmail.com 917-946-3808 Subconsultant Yes

Transportation Engineering, Structural Engineering,
Progra m M a nagement, Project Ma nagement, Construction
Management,

27
Nayan Amin

TJKM Transportation
Consultants namin@tjkm.com 925-463-O6t7 Subconsultant Yes Traffic Engineering & Transportation Planning

28
Patrick Vu

Silicon Transportation
Consultants pvu@silicontc.com 617-448-86Lt Subconsultant Yes Tolling concepts and systems advisory

29 paul steinberg ca rma technology corporation paul.steinberg@gocarma.com 408-540-9942 Subconsultant No Automated Vehicle Occupancy Verification

30
Ruta Jariwala

TJKM Transportation
Consultants mmacer@tjkm.com 925-463-O6rL Subconsultant Yes Traffic Engineering & Transportation Planning

31
Ryder Musselman AEW Engineering, lnc. rmusselma n@aeweng.com 4r5-8L9-9974 Subconsultant Yes Environmental/Hazmat

32
Sandra Williamson ,./ Geocadd Aerial Surveys sa ndra @ geocaddsu rveys.co m 510-796-8555 Subconsultant Yes Aerial Mapping/Photogrammetry

33
Shilpa Trisal D/ tcF shil pa.trisal@icf.com Subconsultant CEQA/NEPA

34 Tim Lee t/ WMH Corporation timlee@wm hcorporation.com 408-97L-7300 Subconsultant No Civil Eneineerine
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